mm
mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Double sided metallized polypropylene film capacito r Box
Width Height10,5 9,0
Thickness Pitch
DATE

FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Ordering Informations
BU251
822=
0,0082µf
251=
250VDC
N= No
function
N822 M
M=  20%
Standard
A
A= look Case
Dimension
Pitch Code
Double sided metallized
polypropylene film capacitor
Box
3= 7,5mm
3
Packing
Code
RLL
Part No.: I42001
Mason DATE 25.05.2011DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 3 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Case Code Lead Style
Lead Length
( C )
ROHSSerie Range Tolerance Voltage
I42001
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
LL=  Long
Lead
(Standard)
R= ROHS
Conform
45= Lead
Length
4,5mm
9= 22,5mm IV= Individual
Package
TB= Tape
Box
BU= Bulk
Ware
2= 5,0mm
J=  5%
K=  10%
G=  2%
H=  3%
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 4 from 4
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Wilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: I42001
25.05.2011
Customer:
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson Mason DATEMATL:
Double sided metallized
polypropylene film capacitor